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Week 5

Sat Oct 5 8:24pm ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 4 0 0 1.000 3-0 4-0 576.70 463.50 588.60

Bernie's Bonediggers 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 558.15 451.50 565.55

Bondo's Falcons 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 499.15 503.20 506.65

Thunderbolts 0 4 0 0.000 0-3 0-4 463.55 534.65 489.65

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smokin' Yanks 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 531.10 492.10 577.20

There be Dragons 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 492.40 453.85 492.40

Harvester of Sorrow 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 521.60 496.10 539.10

Charlie's Angels 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 477.25 512.15 496.45

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disgruntled Pelicans 3 1 0 0.750 3-0 3-1 529.10 477.50 529.10

DePriest's Destroyers 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 470.75 550.10 470.75

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 423.50 459.35 423.50

Pot Bellyd Pigs 0 4 0 0.000 0-3 0-4 452.80 602.05 452.80

Total Points
Juggernauts 588.60

Smokin' Yanks 577.20

Bernie's Bonediggers 565.55

Harvester of Sorrow 539.10

Disgruntled Pelicans 529.10

Bondo's Falcons 506.65

Charlie's Angels 496.45

There be Dragons 492.40

Thunderbolts 489.65

DePriest's Destroyers 470.75

Pot Bellyd Pigs 452.80

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 423.50
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 3 1 0 0.750 3-0 3-1 537.85 486.75 568.95

Queen of Beverly Hills 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 519.60 489.45 519.60

Maneater 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 538.40 548.90 566.80

King of Queens 0 4 0 0.000 0-3 0-4 418.70 527.50 453.10

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suffering Succotash 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 487.85 440.50 487.85

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 523.90 475.50 535.60

All Liquored Up 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 556.90 512.50 574.40

Hefty Smurfs 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 445.60 534.20 445.60

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 4 0 0 1.000 3-0 4-0 497.70 439.00 497.70

JD's TD Machine 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 517.40 524.65 528.60

Swindlers & Skunks 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 501.00 504.75 532.50

GENTLEMAN JACK 0 4 0 0.000 0-3 0-4 474.75 535.95 474.75

Total Points
All Liquored Up 574.40

Prince Trevor 568.95

Maneater 566.80

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 535.60

Swindlers & Skunks 532.50

JD's TD Machine 528.60

Queen of Beverly Hills 519.60

Esto Vir 497.70

Suffering Succotash 487.85

GENTLEMAN JACK 474.75

King of Queens 453.10

Hefty Smurfs 445.60
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lincoln's Logs 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 532.65 450.25 543.85

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 451.60 481.40 451.60

Dan Z's Panzies 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 419.75 468.90 419.75

All Out of Bubblegum? 1 3 0 0.250 0-3 1-3 469.95 524.40 489.15

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 611.10 589.70 611.10

Yankees of New York 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 580.70 501.75 604.30

Shawnee Shotmakers 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 474.50 482.95 524.70

Chief Shea 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 458.10 535.10 458.10

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 3 1 0 0.750 2-1 3-1 560.90 500.65 560.90

Border Ruffians 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 519.60 556.70 519.60

Meade's Madmen 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 491.00 496.85 491.00

Stonewall Brigade 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 499.95 481.15 499.95

Total Points
KILLER ANGELS 611.10

Yankees of New York 604.30

Gray Ghost 560.90

Lincoln's Logs 543.85

Shawnee Shotmakers 524.70

Border Ruffians 519.60

Stonewall Brigade 499.95

Meade's Madmen 491.00

All Out of Bubblegum? 489.15

Chief Shea 458.10

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 451.60

Dan Z's Panzies 419.75
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 4 0 0 1.000 3-0 4-0 602.60 428.95 614.30

Hairy Chicken Legs 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 516.15 488.60 516.15

Papa Smurfs 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 535.05 485.70 535.05

Whiskey Rebellion 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 448.25 592.00 448.25

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B Atittudes 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 469.70 453.45 469.70

Trench Warfare 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 456.15 541.70 456.15

Savage Beastmaster 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 513.35 454.35 547.75

BISP 2 2 0 0.500 1-2 2-2 508.05 518.60 527.25

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 4 0 0 1.000 3-0 4-0 560.90 448.75 572.80

The Waylen Jalens 2 2 0 0.500 2-1 2-2 464.90 498.50 464.90

Zisler's Panzies 1 3 0 0.250 1-2 1-3 486.45 523.95 535.45

SCREAMING EAGLES 0 4 0 0.000 0-3 0-4 443.20 570.20 454.40

Total Points
G-Men 614.30

Miller Time 572.80

Savage Beastmaster 547.75

Zisler's Panzies 535.45

Papa Smurfs 535.05

BISP 527.25

Hairy Chicken Legs 516.15

B Atittudes 469.70

The Waylen Jalens 464.90

Trench Warfare 456.15

SCREAMING EAGLES 454.40

Whiskey Rebellion 448.25
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